Today’s consumers depend on their smartphones, tablets,
and other connected devices for a range of applications and
services, and demand an exceptional level of performance
wherever data is created, stored, analyzed or transferred. Device
manufacturers rely on flash memory to provide exceptional
system and app performance. We enable everyone in the
mobile ecosystem, from device manufacturers to chipset makers
and more, to transform ideas into reality and find new ways to

BR07-iNAND-Embedded-Integrated-Solutions-US-0217-02
iNAND® Embedded Flash Drives
iNAND® 7350 iNAND® 7232 iNAND® 7250
Product Spec
Capacity 32GB-256GB1 16GB-128GB1 8GB-64GB1
Interface e.MMC 5.1 HS400 e.MMC 5.1 HS400 e.MMC 5.1 HS400
Package (mm)
8GB 11.5x13x0.8mm
16GB 11.5x13x0.9mm 11.5x13x0.8mm
32GB 11.5x13x0.8mm 11.5x13x0.9mm 11.5x13x1.0mm
64GB 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.2mm
128GB 11.5x13x1.0mm 11.5x13x1.2mm
256GB 11.5x13x1.2mm
Ordering Information
8GB  SDINBDG4-8G
16GB SDINADF4-16G-L/H  SDINBDG4-16G
32GB SDINBDD4-32G SDINADF4-32G-L/H  SDINBDG4-32G
64GB SDINBDD4-64G SDINADF4-64G-L/H  SDINBDG4-64G
128GB SDINBDD4-128G SDINADF4-128G-L/H
256GB SDINBDD4-256G
1	 1 gigabyte (GB) = 1 billion bytes.
2 	Based on SanDisk internal testing. Performance based on e.MMC high speed interface, using an 8-bit bus.
	 Read and write speed may vary depending on read/write conditions. 1 megabyte (MB) = 1 million bytes.
Western Digital Technologies, Inc.